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Terminology

Select- This is our #1 grade. Trees will be well branched, healthy and balanced trees.

Bed Select- This is a #2 grade. Trees will be healthy, but will be more narrow and less
branched than our Select grade. Trees may have small gaps.

Regular- Trees are lighter branched, thinner bodies.
Whip- Trees are lighter in caliper and haven't developed many (or any) branching yet.

BR Whip- Branched Whip. Trees have a little heavier caliper than a whip, and they will
have some branching that has started to develop. These will be 25mm in caliper.

Tree- These trees will be 30mm in caliper and will have strong, developed branching.

bb- Stringball. Trees will come packaged with a burlap sheet around the root ball
tied off with rope.

B&B - Ball Boy. Trees will come packaged with a burlap sheet and a daisy (wire) basket
around the root ball that is tied off with rope.

WB- Wire Basket. Trees are machine dug into a large wire basket, with a burlap liner
inside, tied off with rope. These trees are dug, loaded and should be planted with
equipment. Smaller WB's can be rolled out of a truck or trailer and into the hole, but if
planting a large quantity of them, plan on having something available to lift and move
the trees with.

Bare Root- Trees do not come with a dirt ball on them. They are lifted out of the
ground, the dirt is shaken off and they are shipped without any dirt ball. Evergreen
trees are bundled together and wrapped in burlap sheets around the roots. Deciduous
trees are bundled and tied together to make shipping easier.



Size
90cm
100cm
125cm
150cm
175cm
200cm
225cm
250cm
275cm
300cm

Size
60cm
60cm
80cm
80cm
90cm
100cm
125cm
150cm
175cm

200cm
225cm
250cm

Grade
Select
Select
Select
Select
Select
Select
Select
Select
Select
Select

Grade
Bed Select
Select
Bed Select
Select
Select
Select
Select
Select
Select
Select
Select
Select

Evergreens

Package
B&B
B&B

24" WB
26" WB
28" WB
30" WB
32" WB
34" WB
36" WB
40" WB

Package
bb
bb
bb
bb
bb

WB
WB
26" WB
28" WB
30" WB
30" WB
32" WB

Balsam Fir
5-9 10-24
$70.00
$85.00
$185.00 $165.00
$205.00  $185.00
$230.00 $210.00
$260.00  $240.00
$285.00  $260.00
$295.00 $275.00
$339.00 $320.00
$405.00  $385.00

Red Cedar
5-9 10-24
$95.00
$140.00  $120.00
$165.00  $140.00
$185.00 $165.00
$209.00 $185.00
$229.00  $209.00
$250.00  $229.00

25-99
$65.00
$75.00

$145.00

$165.00
$185.00
$230.00
$240.00
$250.00
$305.00
$360.00

25-99
$19.50
$21.50
$21.50
$25.00
$32.95
$85.00
$99.00

$120.00

$140.00
$165.00
$185.00
$209.00

100+
$60.00
$70.00
$120.00
$140.00
$165.00
$210.00
$220.00

100+
$16.50
$18.50
$18.50
$21.50
$29.50
$70.00
$89.00
$99.00
$119.00
$140.00
$165.00
$185.00

Min. Order
10
10

Ul U1 U1 U1l U1 Ul

Min. Order
25
25
25
25



Size
45cm
60cm
80cm
90cm

100cm
125cm
150cm
150cm
175cm
200cm
250cm
275cm

Size
45cm
60cm
60cm
80cm
80cm
90cm
90cm

100cm
100cm
125cm
125cm
150cm
175cm
200cm
225cm
250cm
275cm
300cm

Grade
Bed Select
Bed Select
Bed Select

Select

Select

Select

Select

Select

Select

Select

Select

Select

Grade
Bed Select
Bed Select

Select
Bed Select

Select
Bed Select

Select
Bed Select

Select

Select

Select

Select

Select

Select

Select

Select

Select

Select

Package
10x9
11x9
13x10
13x10
15x11
B&B
B&B
22" WB
24" WB
26" WB
28" WB
30" WB

Package
bb
bb
bb
bb
bb

B&B
B&B
B&B
B&B
B&B
24" WB
26" WB
28" WB
30" WB
32" WB
34" WB
36" WB
40" WB

American Larch

5-9

$185.00
$210.00
$230.00
$295.00
$330.00

10-24

$75.00
$99.00
$165.00
$185.00
$210.00
$265.00
$305.00

Norway Spruce

5-9

$175.00
$195.00
$220.00
$250.00
$275.00
$305.00
$350.00
$415.00

10-24

$42.00
$57.00
$56.00
$65.00
$80.00
$155.00
$175.00
$195.00
$230.00
$250.00
$285.00
$330.00
$395.00

25-99
$15.95
$19.25
$22.50
$35.00
$43.00
$65.00
$85.00
$150.00
$175.00
$195.00
$250.00
N/A

25-99
$15.95
$18.00
$24.95
$23.95
$32.50
$36.50
$52.00
$51.00
$60.00
$75.00

$130.00

$155.00
$175.00
$210.00
$230.00
$260.00
$305.00
$375.00

100+
$13.95
$17.00
$20.50
$30.00
$37.50
$55.00
$70.00
$130.00
$155.00
$175.00
$240.00
N/A

100+
$14.50
$16.50
$23.95
$22.00
$29.00
$31.00
$44.00
$45.00
$54.00
$69.00
$110.00
$130.00
$155.00
$185.00
$210.00
$240.00
$285.00
$350.00

Min. Order
25
25
25
25

Min. Order
25
25
25
25
25

vur o ol U1 U1 U1 U1 U



Size
45cm
60cm
60cm
80cm
80cm
90cm
90cm

100cm
125cm
150cm
175cm
200cm
225cm
250cm
275cm
300cm

Size
90cm
100cm
125cm
150cm
175cm
200cm
225cm
250cm
275cm

Grade
Bed Select
Bed Select

Select
Bed Select

Select
Bed Select

Select

Select

Select

Select

Select

Select

Select

Select

Select

Select

Grade
Select
Select
Select
Select
Select
Select
Select
Select
Select

Package
bb
bb
bb
bb

B&B

B&B

B&B
22" WB
24" WB
26" WB
28" WB
30" WB
32" WB
34" WB
36" WB
40" WB

Package
B&B
B&B

26" WB
28" WB
30" WB
32" WB
34" WB
36" WB
40" WB

White Spruce

5-9

$155.00
$175.00
$195.00
$220.00
$250.00
$275.00
$305.00
$350.00
$415.00

10-24

$45.00
$50.00
$65.00
$130.00
$150.00
$175.00
$200.00
$230.00
$250.00
$285.00
$330.00
$395.00

Serbian Spruce

5-9

$175.00
$195.00
$219.00
$250.00
$275.00
$305.00
$350.00

10-24
$60.00
$75.00
$155.00
$175.00
$195.00
$229.00
$250.00
$285.00
$325.00

25-99
$15.95
$18.00
$26.95
$26.95
$37.00
$44.00
$60.00

$110.00

$130.00
$150.00
$175.00
$210.00
$229.00
$250.00
$305.00
$375.00

25-99
$60.00
$70.00

$130.00

$155.00
$175.00
$209.00
$229.00
$265.00
$305.00

100+
$13.75
$15.50
$21.50
$21.50
$32.00
$39.00
$55.00
$85.00
$110.00
$130.00
$155.00
$185.00
$209.00

100+
$55.00
$65.00
$109.00
$130.00
$155.00
$185.00
$209.00

Min. Order
25
25
25

Ul U1 U1 U1 U1 U1 U1 UT N

Min. Order



Size
45cm
100cm
125cm
150cm
175cm
200cm

Size
45cm
60cm
80cm
90cm

Size
150cm
175cm
200cm
225cm

Colorado Blue Spruce/Colorado Green Spruce

Grade
Select
Select
Select
Select
Select

Select

Grade
Bed Select
Bed Select
Bed Select
Bed Select

Grade
No.1
No.1
No.1
No.1

Package 5-9 10-24 25-99
11x9 or bb $25.00
26" WB $165.00 $140.00 $120.00
28" WB $185.00 $165.00 $140.00
30" WB $210.00 $185.00 $165.00
32" WB $230.00 $210.00 $185.00
34" WB $260.00 $240.00 $220.00

Colorado Blue/Green Mix

Package 5-9 10-24 25-99
bb $21.00
bb $23.50

B&B $40.00  $38.50
B&B $59.00 $55.00
Red Pine
Package 5-9 10-24 25-99
28" WB $215.00 $200.00 $179.00
30" WB $255.00 $215.00  $195.00

32" WB $275.00 $250.00 $225.00
34" WB $299.00 $290.00 $260.00

100+
$22.50
$98.00
$120.00
$140.00
$165.00

100+

$18.50
$21.50
$34.00
$50.00

100+
$149.00
$170.00
$200.00
$235.00

Min. Order
25

5
5
5
5
5

Min. Order
25
25
10
10

Min. Order



Size
45cm
60cm
60cm
80cm
80cm
90cm
90cm

100cm
100cm
125cm
125cm
125cm
150cm
175cm
200cm
250cm
275cm

Grade
Bed Select
Bed Select

Select
Bed Select

Select
Bed Select

Select
Bed Select

Select

Select
Bed Select

Select

Select

Select

Select

Select

Select

Package
bb
bb
bb
bb
B&B
B&B
B&B
B&B
B&B
B&B
B&B
22/24" WB
24/26" WB
26/28" WB
28/30" WB
32/34" WB
34/36" WB

White Pine

5-9

$175.00
$185.00
$220.00
$240.00
$320.00
$385.00

10-24

$42.00
$47.50
$55.00
$66.00
$72.00
$95.00
$85.00
$155.00
$175.00
$195.00
$220.00
$295.00
$360.00

25-99
$15.95
$20.00
$26.95
$28.50
$37.00
$42.00
$50.00
$58.00
$64.00
$85.00
$70.00
$130.00
$155.00
$175.00
$195.00
$275.00
N/A

100+
$14.50
$18.50
$23.50
$25.50
$33.00
$36.00
$45.00
$52.00
$57.00
$75.00
$65.00
$110.00
$130.00
$155.00
$175.00
N/A
N/A

Min. Order
25
25
25
25



Size
45cm
60cm
80cm
80cm
90cm
90cm

100cm
100cm
125cm
125cm
150cm
175cm
175cm
200cm
225cm
250cm
275cm
300cm
350cm
400cm

Size
90cm
100cm
125cm
150cm
175cm
200cm
225cm
250cm

Size
125cm
150cm
175cm
200cm

Grade
Bed Select
Bed Select
Bed Select

Select
Bed Select

Select
Bed Select

Select
Bed Select

Select

Select

Select

Select

Select

Select

Select

Select

Select

Select

Select

Grade
Select
Select
Select
Select
Select
No.1
No.1
No.1

Grade
Select
Select
Select
No.1

Package

bb

bb

bb

bb

bb

bb

B&B

B&B

B&B

B&B

B&B

B&B
22/24" WB
24/26" WB
26/28" WB
26/28" WB
28/30" WB
30/32" WB
34/36" WB

40" WB

White Cedar

5-9

$142.00
$165.00
$185.00
$220.00
$250.00
$320.00
$395.00
$450.00

10-24

$40.00
$46.00
$54.00
$63.00
$78.00
$92.00
$130.00
$140.00
$165.00
$195.00
$230.00
$295.00
$375.00
$425.00

Degroots Spire Cedar

Package
bb
B&B
B&B
B&B
B&B
24" WB
26" WB
26" WB

Package
B&B
B&B
B&B

24" WB

5-9 10-24
$66.00
$77.00
$94.00
$110.00

$210.00  $195.00

$240.00  $225.00
$265.00  $250.00
Pyramid Cedar

5-9 10-24
$62.50
$80.00
$99.00

$189.00 $165.00

25-99
$15.00
$18.00
$21.50
$25.00
$26.00
$31.00
$35.00
$42.00
$50.00
$58.00
$73.00
$87.00

$120.00

$130.00
$150.00
$185.00
$220.00
$275.00

25-99
$50.00
$61.00
$72.00
$88.00

$105.00

$185.00
$215.00
$235.00

25-99
$58.00
$69.00
$88.50
$155.00

100+
$13.00
$16.50
$20.00
$23.00
$23.50
$28.00
$31.00
$37.50
$45.00
$54.00
$67.00
$82.00
$110.00
$120.00
$140.00
$175.00
$210.00
$250.00

100+

N/A

N/A
$68.00
$83.00
$100.00
$170.00
$200.00
$220.00

100+
$53.00
$65.00
$82.00
$145.00

Min. Order
25
25
25
25
25

Ul U1 U1 U1 U1 U1 Ul

Min. Order
25
10
10
10
10
5
5
5

Min. Order
10
10
10
5



Size
45cm
60cm
80cm
80cm
90cm
90cm

100cm
125cm
150cm
175cm
175cm
200cm
225cm
250cm
275cm
300cm

Size
60cm
80cm
90cm

100cm
125cm
150cm
175cm
175cm
200cm
225cm
250cm
275cm
300cm

Grade
Bed Select
Bed Select
Bed Select

Select
Bed Select

Select

Select

Select

Select

Select

Select

Select

Select

Select

Select

Select

Grade
Select
Select
Select
Select
Select
Select
Select
Select
Select
Select
Select
Select

Select

Package

bb
bb
bb
bb
bb
bb

B&B
B&B
B&B
B&B

22"
24"
26"
26"
28"
30"

Package

WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB

bb
bb
bb

B&B
B&B
B&B
B&B

22"
24"
26"
26"
28"
30"

WB
WB
WB
WB
WB
WB

Black Cedar

5-9 10-24
$49.00
$58.00
$75.00
$92.00

$155.00  $130.00
$175.00  $155.00
$195.00 $175.00
$220.00  $199.00
$265.00  $240.00
$329.00  $305.00
Emerald Cedar

5-9 10-24
$47.50
$60.00
$78.00
$96.00

$160.00  $140.00
$180.00  $160.00
$205.00  $180.00
$235.00 $215.00
$285.00  $265.00
$340.00  $320.00

25-99
$15.95
$19.00
$21.50
$24.00
$25.00
$28.50
$43.00
$53.00
$65.00
$82.00

$120.00

$140.00
$165.00
$185.00
$229.00
$295.00

25-99
$20.50
$25.00
$31.00
$42.00
$56.00
$67.00
$85.00

$125.00

$149.00
$170.00
$205.00
$255.00
$310.00

100+
$14.50
$17.00
$19.00
$21.50
$22.50
$26.50
$37.50
$48.00
$58.00
$76.00
$110.00
$130.00
$155.00
$175.00
$219.00
$285.00

100+
$18.50
$22.50
$29.00
$36.50
$51.00
$62.00
$79.00
$115.00
$139.00
$160.00
$195.00
$240.00
$285.00

Min. Order
25
25
25
25
25
25
10
10
10
10

Ul o1 U1 U1 U1 N

Min. Order
25
25
25
10
10
10
10

or U1 U1 U1 U1 N



Green Giant Cedar

Size Grade Package 5-9 10-24 25-99 100+  Min. Order
60cm Regular bb $18.00 $15.95 25
80cm Regular bb $20.50 $18.50 25
90cm Regular bb $23.50 $21.50 25
100cm Regular B&B $44.00 $39.00 $34.00 10
125¢cm Regular B&B $56.00 $53.00 $47.50 10
150cm Regular B&B $75.00 $65.00 $55.00 10
175cm Regular B&B $89.00 $79.00 $72.50 10
200cm Select 24" WB $170.00 $149.00 $139.00 $129.00 5
225cm Select 26" WB $195.00 $170.00 $160.00 $149.00 5
250cm Select 26" WB $225.00 $205.00 $195.00 $180.00 5

Candian Hemlock

Size Grade Package 5-9 10-24 25-99 100+  Min. Order
100cm Select B&B $99.00 $88.00 N/A 10
125cm Select B&B $120.00 $110.00 N/A 10
150cm Select B&B $155.00  $145.00 N/A 10
125cm Select 22" WB $185.00 $165.00 $155.00 N/A 5
150cm Select 22" WB $219.00 $199.00 $175.00 N/A 5
175cm Select 26" WB $259.00 $235.00 $225.00 N/A 5
200cm Select 28" WB $305.00 $285.00 $275.00 N/A 5
250cm Select 32" WB $385.00 $360.00 N/A N/A 5



Size
45mm
50mm
60mm
70mm

125cm
150cm
175cm
200cm
175cm
200cm
200cm

Size
45mm
50mm
60mm

Size
45mm
50mm
60mm

Deciduous

Autumn Blaze Maple, Autumn Fantasy Maple, Celebration Maple,

Firefall Maple, First Editions Matador Maple, Marmo Maple,

Grade
No.1
No.1
No.1
No.1

Whip
Whip
Whip
Whip
BR WH
BR WH
Tree

Grade
No.1
No.1
No.1

Grade
No.1
No.1
No.1

Sienna Glen Maple

Package 5-9 10-24 25-99
26" WB $275.00 $250.00 $229.00
28" WB $295.00 $275.00 $250.00
30" WB $329.00 $305.00 $285.00
32" WB $360.00 $339.00 $319.00

Autumn Fantasy & Blaze Only

Bare Root $25.25 $21.95
Bare Root $29.50 $26.50
Bare Root $32.95 $29.50
Bare Root $37.50 $35.00
Bare Root $37.50 $35.00
Bare Root $41.75 $37.50
Bare Root $53.95 $49.50

Ruby Slippers Amur Maple

Package 5-9 10-24 25-99

26" WB $275.00 $250.00 $229.00
28" WB $295.00 $275.00 $250.00
30" WB $320.00 $295.00 $275.00

Royal Red Maple
Package 5-9 10-24 25-99
26" WB $275.00  $250.00 $229.00
28" WB $295.00 $275.00 $250.00
30" WB $320.00 $295.00 $275.00

100+
$209.00
$229.00
$265.00
$295.00

$19.75
$24.00
$27.50
$32.00
$32.00
$35.00
$45.00

100+
N/A
N/A
N/A

100+
N/A
N/A
N/A

Min. Order
5

5
5
5

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Min. Order
5
5
5

Min. Order
5
5
5



Size
125cm
150cm
175cm
200cm
150cm
175cm
200cm
200cm
250cm
45mm
50mm
60mm
70mm
80mm

Size
45mm
50mm
60mm

Grade
Whip
Whip
Whip
Whip
BR WH
BR WH
BR WH
TREE
TREE
No.1
No.1
No.1
No.1
No.1

Grade
No.1
No.1
No.1

Package
Bare Root
Bare Root
Bare Root
Bare Root
Bare Root
Bare Root
Bare Root
Bare Root
Bare Root
26" WB
28" WB
30" WB
32" WB
36/40" WB

Armstrong Gold Maple, Armstrong Red Maple

Package
26" WB
28" WB
30" WB

Native Red Maple

5-9

$285.00
$305.00
$330.00
$375.00
$415.00

5-9
$305.00
$329.00
$360.00

10-24
$25.50
$30.00
$34.00
$37.00
$33.50
$38.00
$42.50
$55.00
$66.00

$265.00

$285.00
$305.00
$350.00
$395.00

10-24
$285.00
$305.00
$340.00

25-99
$22.00
$26.50
$29.50
$32.50
$29.00
$33.00
$37.50
$49.00
$59.00
$240.00
$260.00
$285.00
$330.00
N/A

25-99
$265.00
$285.00
$319.00

100+
$19.00
$23.00
$26.00
$28.00
$26.00
$28.50
$32.50
$42.50
$51.00
$220.00
$240.00
$260.00
$305.00
N/A

100+
$240.00
$265.00
$295.00

Min. Order
10
10
10
10
10
10

Min. Order
5
5
5

Bowhall Maple, Embers Maple, Morgan Red Maple, October Glory Maple,
Redpointe Maple, Red Sunset Maple

Size
45mm
50mm
60mm

Grade
No.1
No.1
No.1

Package
26" WB
28" WB
30" WB

5-9
$295.00
$320.00
$340.00

10-24
$275.00
$295.00
$319.00

25-99

$250.00
$275.00
$295.00

100+
$230.00
$250.00
$275.00

Min. Order
5
5
5



Size
150cm
175cm
200cm
250cm
200cm
250cm
40mm
45mm
50mm
60mm
70mm
80mm

Size
125cm
150cm
175cm
200cm
150cm
175cm
200cm
175cm
200cm
250cm
45mm
50mm
60mm
70mm

Grade
BR Whip
BR Whip
BR Whip
BR Whip

Tree
Tree
No.1
No.1
No.1
No.1
No.1
No.1

Grade
Whip
Whip
Whip
Whip
BR Whip
BR Whip
BR Whip
TREE
TREE
TREE
No.1
No.1
No.1
No.1

Package
Bare Root
Bare Root
Bare Root
Bare Root
Bare Root
Bare Root
24" WB
26" WB
28" WB
30" WB
32" WB
36" WB

Package
Bare root
Bare root
Bare root
Bare root
Bare root
Bare root
Bare root
Bare root
Bare root
Bare root
26" WB

28" WB

30" WB

32" WB

Silver Maple

5-9

$229.00
$250.00
$275.00
$295.00
$329.00
$360.00

10-24
$29.50
$35.00
$39.50
$45.00
$50.00
$55.00

$209.00

$229.00
$250.00
$275.00
$305.00
$339.00

Sugar Maple

5-9

$285.00
$305.00
$339.00
$375.00

10-24
$26.50
$30.00
$35.75
$41.00
$37.00
$42.00
$47.00
$50.00
$61.00
$73.00
$265.00
$285.00
$319.00
$350.00

25-99
$26.50
$32.00
$36.50
$42.00
$47.50
$51.50

$185.00

$209.00
$229.00
$250.00
$285.00
$319.00

25-99
$23.00
$26.50
$31.50
$35.75
$32.00
$36.50
$41.00
$44.50
$55.00
$65.00
$240.00
$260.00
$295.00
$329.00

100+
$23.00
$29.00
$33.00
$38.50
$44.00
$48.50
$165.00
$185.00
$209.00
$229.00
$260.00
$295.00

100+
$20.50
$23.50
$27.50
$31.50
$28.50
$31.50
$36.00
$39.00
$47.00
$55.50
$219.00
$240.00
$275.00
$305.00

Min. Order
10
10
10

Min. Order
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
5

5
5
5



Fall Fiesta Sugar Maple, Flashfire Sugar Maple, Green Mountain Sugar Maple

Size
45mm
50mm
60mm
70mm

Size
45mm
50mm
60mm

Size
45mm
50mm
60mm

Size
45mm
50mm
60mm

Size
45mm
50mm
60mm

Grade
No.1
No.1
No.1
No.1

Grade
No.1
No.1
No.1

Grade
No.1
No.1
No.1

Grade
No.1
No.1
No.1

Grade
No.1
No.1
No.1

Package 5-9 10-24
26" WB $285.00  $260.00
28" WB $305.00  $285.00
30" WB $339.00  $319.00
32" WB $370.00  $350.00

Tatarian Maple

Package 5-9 10-24
26" WB $250.00  $230.00
28" WB $270.00  $250.00
30" WB $300.00  $280.00

Pacific Sunset Maple

Package 5-9 10-24
26" WB $245.00  $225.00
28" WB $260.00  $240.00
30" WB $280.00  $265.00

Crimson Sunset Maple

Package 5-9 10-24
26" WB $290.00  $270.00
28" WB $305.00  $290.00
30" WB $340.00  $320.00

25-99
$240.00
$260.00
$295.00
$329.00

25-99
$215.00
$230.00
$260.00

25-99
$210.00
$220.00
$240.00

25-99
$250.00
$265.00
$295.00

Downy Serviceberry-Tree form

Package 5-9 10-24
26" WB $295.00  $275.00
28" WB $319.00  $295.00
30" WB $339.00  $319.00

25-99
$250.00
$275.00
$295.00

100+
$219.00
$240.00
$275.00
$305.00

100+
N/A
N/A
N/A

100+
N/A
N/A
N/A

100+
N/A
N/A
N/A

100+
N/A
N/A
N/A

Min. Order
5

5
5
5

Min. Order
5
5
5

Min. Order
5
5
5

Min. Order
5
5
5

Min. Order
5
5
5



Size
125cm
150cm
175cm
200cm

Size
125cm
150cm
175cm
200cm

Size
45mm
50mm
60mm
45mm
50mm
60mm

Size
45mm
50mm
60mm
50mm
60mm

Downy Serviceberry- Shrub form

Grade Package 5-9 10-24
No.1 22" WB $175.00  $150.00
No.1 24" WB $195.00 $175.00
No.1 26" WB $219.00  $195.00
No.1 28" WB $250.00  $225.00

25-99
$140.00
N/A
N/A
N/A

Alleghany Serviceberry- Shrub form

Grade Package 5-9 10-24
No.1 22" WB $175.00  $150.00
No.1 24" WB $195.00 $175.00
No.1 26" WB $219.00  $195.00
No.1 28" WB $250.00  $225.00

River Birch

Grade Package 5-9 10-24

Single 26" WB $250.00  $229.00

Single 28" WB $275.00  $250.00

Single 30" WB $295.00  $275.00

3-Clump 28" WB $285.00  $260.00
3-Clump 30" WB $319.00  $295.00
3-Clump 32" WB $339.00  $319.00
Heritage Birch
Grade Package 5-9 10-24

Single Stem 26" WB $260.00  $240.00
Single Stem 28" WB $285.00  $260.00
Single Stem 30" WB $319.00  $295.00
Clump 30" WB $319.00  $295.00
Clump 32" WB $339.00 $319.00

25-99
$140.00
N/A
N/A
N/A

25-99
$209.00
$229.00
$250.00

N/A
N/A
N/A

25-99
$219.00
$240.00
$275.00
N/A
N/A

100+
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

100+
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

100+
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

100+
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Min.

Min.

Min.

Min.

Order
5
5
5

Order
5
5
5

Order

Ul U1 U1 U1 U1 U

Order

Ul U1 U1 U1 N



Size
125cm
150cm
175cm
200cm
200cm
250cm
45mm
50mm
60mm
45mm
50mm

60mm

Size
175cm
200cm
175cm
200cm
250cm
45mm
50mm
60mm

70mm

Grade
Branched
Branched
Branched
Branched

Tree
Tree

Single

Single

Single
3-Clump
3-Clump
3-Clump

Grade
Whip
Whip
BR Whip
BR Whip
BR Whip
No.1
No.1
No.1
No.1

Package
Bare Root
Bare Root
Bare Root
Bare Root
Bare Root
Bare Root
26" WB
28" WB
30" WB
28" WB
30" WB
32" WB

Package
Bare Root
Bare Root
Bare Root
Bare Root
Bare Root
26" WB
28" WB
30" WB
32" WB

Paper Birch

5-9 10-24
$22.00
$30.00
$35.00
$41.00
$49.50
$54.00

$250.00  $229.00

$275.00  $250.00
$295.00  $275.00
$285.00  $260.00
$305.00  $285.00
$329.00  $305.00

Hackberry

5-9 10-24
$35.00
$37.50
$37.50
$43.00
$44.00

$285.00  $260.00

$305.00  $285.00
$339.00  $319.00
$380.00  $370.00

25-99
$20.00
$26.50
$32.00
$37.50
$46.00
$49.50

$209.00

$229.00

$250.00
N/A
N/A
N/A

25-99
$32.00
$35.00
$35.00
$41.00
$42.00

$240.00

$260.00
$295.00
$340.00

100+
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

100+
$31.00
$33.00
$33.00
$38.50
$39.50
$219.00
$240.00
$275.00
N/A

Min. Order
10
10
10
10
10
10

ur o o1 U1 U1 U

Min. Order
10
10
10
10
10

5
5
5
5



Size
125cm
150cm
175cm
200cm

Size
125cm
150cm
175cm

Size
45mm
50mm
60mm

Size
45mm
50mm
60mm

Grade
Shrub
Shrub
Shrub
Shrub

Grade
Shrub
Shrub
Shrub

Eastern Redbud Shrub

Package 5-9 10-24
22" WB $190.00 $175.00
24" WB $205.00  $195.00
26" WB $225.00  $215.00
28" WB $250.00  $240.00

Pagoda Dogwood

Package 5-9 10-24
22" WB $170.00  $155.00
24" WB $190.00 $175.00
26" WB $205.00  $195.00

25-99
$160.00
$180.00
$195.00
$220.00

25-99
$140.00
$160.00
$179.00

Northern Acclaim Locust, Shademaster Locust,

100+
$145.00
$165.00
$180.00
$200.00

100+
$129.00
$145.00
$160.00

Skyline Locust, Streetkeeper Locust, Sunburst Locust

Grade
No.1
No.1
No.1

Grade
No.1
No.1
No.1

Package 5-9 10-24
26" WB $275.00  $250.00
28" WB $295.00  $275.00
30" WB $329.00  $305.00

Kentucky Coffee Tree
Package 5-9 10-24
26" WB $285.00  $260.00
28" WB $305.00  $285.00

30" WB $340.00  $320.00

25-99
$229.00
$250.00
$285.00

25-99

$240.00
$260.00
$295.00

100+
N/A
N/A
N/A

100+
N/A
N/A
N/A

Min. Order
5

5
5
5

Min. Order
5
5
5

Min. Order
5
5
5

Min. Order
5
5
5



Size
150cm
175cm
200cm
45mm
50mm
60mm

Size
45mm
50mm
60mm

Size
150cm
175cm
200cm
200cm
200cm
45mm
50mm
60mm

Size
45mm
50mm
60mm

Black Walnut

Grade Package 5-9 10-24 25-99 100+  Min. Order
BR Whip Bare Root $29.50 $27.50 $25.50 10
BR Whip Bare Root $32.00 $30.00 $27.50 10
BR Whip Bare Root $34.00 $32.00 $29.50 10
No.1 26" WB $275.00 $250.00 $229.00 N/A 5
No.1 28" WB $295.00 $275.00 $250.00 N/A 5
No.1 30" WB $329.00 $305.00 $285.00 N/A 5
Bloodgood London Planetree, Exclamation London Planetree,
London Planetree
Grade Package 5-9 10-24 25-99 100+  Min. Order
No.1 26" WB $265.00 $240.00 $219.00 N/A 5
No.1 28" WB $285.00 $265.00 $240.00 N/A 5
No.1 30" WB $320.00 $295.00 $275.00 N/A 5
Trembling Aspen
Grade Package 5-9 10-24 25-99 100+  Min. Order
Whip Bare Root $26.50 $25.50 $23.00 10
Whip Bare Root $31.00 $28.50 $25.50 10
Whip Bare Root $34.00 $31.00 $29.50 10
BR Whip Bare Root $36.50 $34.00 $31.00 10
Tree Bare Root $47.50 $44.00 $42.00 10
No.1 26" WB $269.00 $245.00 $225.00 N/A 5
No.1 28" WB $290.00 $269.00  $245.00 N/A 5
No.1 30" WB $325.00 $300.00 $279.00 N/A 5
Chanticleer Pear, Redspire Pear
Grade Package 5-9 10-24 25-99 100+  Min. Order
No.1 26" WB $275.00 $250.00 $229.00 N/A 5
No.1 28" WB $285.00 $260.00 $240.00 N/A 5
No.1 30" WB $319.00 $295.00 $275.00 N/A 5



Size
125cm
150cm
175cm
200cm
175cm
200cm
45mm
50mm
60mm
70mm

Size
45mm
50mm
60mm

Size
45mm
50mm
60mm

Size
45mm
50mm
60mm

Burr Oak, Pin Oak, Red Oak, Swamp White Oak, White Oak

Grade Package 5-9 10-24 25-99 100+  Min. Order
Whip UC Bare Root $27.50 $24.00 $21.00 10
Whip UC Bare Root $32.00 $27.50 $25.50 10
Whip UC Bare Root $35.00 $32.00 $29.50 10
Whip UC Bare Root $40.50 $38.50 $35.00 10
BR WH UC Bare Root $40.50 $38.50 $35.00 10
BR WH UC Bare Root $45.00 $43.00 $38.50 10

No.1 26" WB $305.00 $285.00 $260.00 N/A 5
No.1 28" WB $329.00 $305.00 $285.00 N/A 5
No.1 30" WB $360.00 $339.00 $319.00 N/A 5
No.1 32" WB $395.00 $370.00 $350.00 N/A 5
Pyramidal English Oak
Grade Package 5-9 10-24 25-99 100+  Min. Order
No.1 WB $319.00  $295.00 N/A N/A 5
No.1 WB $339.00 $319.00 N/A N/A 5
No.1 WB $370.00  $350.00 N/A N/A 5

Crimson Spire Oak, Green Pillar Oak, Pyramidal English Oak,
Regal Prince Oak, Skinny Genes Oak, Urban Pinnacle Oak

Grade Package 5-9 10-24 25-99 100+  Min. Order
No.1 26" WB $319.00  $295.00 N/A N/A 5
No.1 28" WB $339.00 $319.00 N/A N/A 5
No.1 30" WB $370.00  $350.00 N/A N/A 5

Ivory Silk Lilac

Grade Package 5-9 10-24 25-99 100+  Min. Order
No.1 26" WB $275.00 $250.00 $229.00 N/A 5
No.1 28" WB $285.00 $260.00  $240.00 N/A 5

No.1 30" WB $319.00 $295.00 $275.00 N/A 5



Basswood

Size Grade Package 5-9 10-24 25-99 100+  Min. Order
45mm No.1 26" WB $260.00 $240.00 $219.00 N/A 5
50mm No.1 28" WB $275.00 $250.00 $229.00 N/A 5
60mm No.1 30" WB $305.00 $285.00 $260.00 N/A 5

Glenleven Linden, Greenspire Linden, Sterling Linden

Size Grade Package 5-9 10-24 25-99 100+  Min. Order
45mm No.1 26" WB $260.00  $240.00 $219.00 N/A 5
50mm No.1 28" WB $275.00  $250.00 $229.00 N/A 5
60mm No.1 30" WB $305.00 $285.00 $260.00 N/A 5

Accolade Elm, Brandon Elm, Emerald Sunshine Elm, Homestead Elm,
New Horizon Elm, Princeton Elm, Valley Forge Elm

Size Grade Package 5-9 10-24 25-99 100+  Min. Order
45mm No.1 26" WB $275.00 $250.00 $229.00 N/A 5
50mm No.1 28" WB $285.00 $260.00  $240.00 N/A 5

60mm No.1 30" WB $319.00 $295.00 $275.00 N/A 5



Size
45cm
60cm
80cm

Size
45cm
60cm
80cm
90cm
90cm

100cm
125cm
150cm

Size
45cm
60cm
80cm

Grade
Regular
Regular
Regular

Grade
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Econo
Regular

Econo

Econo

Grade
Regular
Regular
Regular

Bare Root Transplants

25-49
$8.10
$9.50

$12.80

25-49
$7.45
$8.85

$11.00

$14.85
$12.65
$20.50
$28.50
$33.00

25-49
$10.00
$11.50
$15.95

Black Cedar
50-99 100-499
$7.75 $6.65
$9.10 $8.25
$12.25 $10.35
White Cedar
50-99 100-499
$6.45 $5.60
$7.70 $6.75
$9.65 $8.65
$12.95 $11.50
$11.00 $9.75
$18.20 $15.95
$23.50 $18.50
$28.50 $22.00
White Pine
50-99 100-499
$8.75 $7.45
$10.00 $8.90
$14.00 $12.00

500+
N/A
N/A
N/A

500+
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

500+
N/A
N/A
N/A

Min. Order
25
25
25

Min. Order
25
25
25
25

25

Min. Order
25
25
25



Colorado Spruce (Blue/Green Mix)

Size Grade 25-49 50-99 100-499 500+ Min. Order
45cm Regular $8.00 $6.90 $6.35 N/A 25

Norway Spruce

Size Grade 25-49 50-99 100-499 500+ Min. Order
45cm Regular $7.20 $6.35 $5.80 N/A 25
60cm Regular $9.50 $8.25 $7.75 N/A 25

White Spruce

Size Grade 25-49 50-99 100-499 500+ Min. Order
30cm Regular $5.75 5.10 4.65 N/A 25
45cm Regular $7.50 $6.50 $6.00 N/A 25

60cm Regular $8.50 $8.50 $8.00 N/A 25



Size
2 Gallon
3 Gallon
4 Gallon

Size
2 Gallon
3 Gallon
4 Gallon

Size
2 Gallon
3 Gallon
4 Gallon

Package
Pot or bb
Pot or bb
Pot or bb

Shrubs

Green Gem Boxwood

25-99
$17.50
$21.00
$27.50

Green Velvet Boxwood

Package
Pot or bb
Pot or bb
Pot or bb

25-99
$17.50
$21.00
$27.50

Green Mountain Boxwood

Package
Pot or bb
Pot or bb
Pot or bb

25-99
$17.50
$21.00
$27.50

100-249 250+
$14.50 $13.00
$18.50 $17.00
$23.50 $22.00

100-249 250+
$14.50 $13.00
$18.50 $17.00
$23.50 $22.00

100-249 250+
$14.50 $13.00
$18.50 $17.00
$23.50 $22.00

Min. Order
25
25
25

Min. Order
25
25
25

Min. Order
25
25
25



Terms & Conditions

Prices

This price list cancels all previous price lists. Prices shown are based on market conditions at the time
this book was published. All prices are F.O.B our yard, Bothwell Ontario and are subject to change
without notice.

Terms
We accept cash, cheques, Visa, Mastercard, Interact and online Credit Card payments.
Often, a deposit is required to secure an order; payment in full is required before we dig orders.

HST
13% HST will be charged on all sales

Delivery

Stock can be delivered throughout our area for an extra delivery fee. We have various sizes of trucks
and trailers available to accommodate differing orders. The customer is responsible for unloading-
equipment is required on the job site to off load wire basket trees; our trucks do not come equipped
with cranes.

Holding Charge

As of May 15th, all pre-dug trees will be subject to a holding fee; 10% on evergreens and 7.5% on
deciduious. This helps offset the cost of watering and maintaining your trees past digging season.
This date is subject to change depending on climate.

Over-sized Charge
Wire basket cedars fresh dug for immediate shipping in June, July & August may be subject to an
over-size packaging charge of 5%. This is optional.

Orders
Orders booked are subject to being rendered void in whole or part in the event of crop losses, or lack
of stock due to other causes which we have no control over.

Quotes
Quotes are based on availability as of the date quoted. Supply is not guaranteed beyond that date,
we grant orders on a first come, first serve basis.

Guarantee

We guarantee stock to be true to name, size and in good condition at the time of shipping. If you
notice any issues with your trees, please notify us as soon as possible so we can try to help remedy
the situation. If a packaged tree dies within one year, it can be replaced at 50% of the cost. We do
not guarantee any bare root trees.



